
1100 см

Выход

80 см

100 см

80 см

100 см

80 см

80
 с

м

80 см

100 см

80 см

100 см

80 см

80 см

Место 
главного 
эксперта

Компьютер с 
доступом к

Сети 
Интернет

Ра
бо

чи
е 

ст
ол

ы

Рабочие столы

Брифинг 
зона

   
Персональн

ый 
компьютер

Монитор

Клавиатура

Мышь

Место 
участника

Стул 
офисный

Огнетушитель

Мусорное 
ведро

Место обеспечения 
режима питья

Аптечка

Стул 
обычный

Мультимед
ийный 
проектор

Питание 
220(розетка)

Рабочая зона 
участников

Брифинг зона 
(зона экспертов)

Соревновательная 
площадка



Комната экспертов


